NAME

Jason Ostrowski
Justin Wilson
Cenzi Dimaggio
lan Fagan

Zac Samson
Nick Gonsalves
Juan Carlos Contreras
Austin Lee

Aldo Stefanoni
Kalen Gonsalez
JP Coughlin
Jake Ranney

Joe Mascari

Jack DePaolo-Boisvert
Luke Ciancolo
Matt Battiste
Javon Hernandez
Jack Milone
Tyler Heenan
Ethan Day

Tim Zupkus

13

24

33

16
11

© Bk AN W N

44
35
33
16

POS
C
OF
RHP/OF
RHP/INF
RHP/INF
C
INF
OF
C/RHP
RHP/INF
LHP
RHP/OF
RHP/1ST
RHP/IB/3B
C/RHP
RHP
INF/OF
RHP/INF
INF
OF
RHP/OF

CT BOMBERS 18U GOLD 2017 ROSTER

ADDRESS
5 Hemlock Dr Ansonia
30 Snow Ridge North Middletown
15 Chimney Hill Rd New Fairfield
2069 Chapel St New Haven
23 Andy Lane Guilford
1381 Rhey Ave, Wallingford

253 Cheshire Rd Wallingford

4 Pheasant Run, Darien

1 Huelstede Lane Wallingford
60 Pepperidge Rd Monroe

55 Constitution St, Wallingford
39 Meadowbrook Dr N Branford
184 Beechwood Dr Southington
54 Windfall Lane Guilford

20 Wooding Rd, Wallingford
23 Scuppo Rd 2-6 Danbury

80 Earl Ave Hamden

29 Lilac La Milford

116 Godek Hill Rd Meriden
190 Bronson Drive Middlebury

PHONE
203-734-8054
860-344-8283
860-350-9627
203-389-5533
203-533-5463
203-265-7562

203-807-2521
203-294-0977
917-826-4389
203-671-5686
203-627-5047
860-426-9786
203-589-4336
203-996-6919
203-297-4262
203-248-5342
203-882-9168
203-537-3452
203-598-7150

EMAIL
ncol8@sbcglobal.net
jaw1918@yahoo.com
cenzidimaggio@yahoo.com
pauline.fagan@yale.edu
ssammae@aol.com
ansgonsalves@sbcglobal.net
jcontrerascarrero@gmail.com
terylnlee@sbcglobal.net
pstefanoni@aol.com
kathleengonzales@shcglobal.net
jeoughlin@avega.com
rboyz77@gmail.com, jamesranney(
joe @cedrobananas.com
jdb1427@gmail.com
johnspine@aol.com
bethsox29@yahoo.com
jay050901@gmail.com
mayday80@comcast.net
heenan4@shcglobal.net
tcae@sbcglobal.net
k.zupkus@snet.net

GRAD

2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019

HT

510
511

511
6'2
59

5'10
6'0
6'0
6'0

5'10
6'1

511
6'3
6'0
6'0
59
59
58
58
6'0

WT
185
180
160
170
160
175
165
150
160
175
160
160
195
210
175
180
150
150
140
175
160’

B/T
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
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